Schedule approved by the NC State Board of Elections
on Thursday, September 8

Wake County Early Voting Schedule
November 8, 2016 General Election

Facility Address City
Abbott’s Creek Community Center 9950 Durant Rd Raleigh
Falcon Park Hut 105 Falcon Dr Fuquay-Varina
First Baptist Church 209 Church St Morrisville
Green Road Community Center 4201 Green Rd Raleigh
Knightdale Recreation Center 101 Lawson Ridge Rd Knightdale
North Carolina State University . .
Creative Services Building 1220 Varsity Dr Raleigh
New Bethel Baptist Church 605 E Young St Rolesville
Optimist Community Center 5900 Whittier Dr Raleigh
Triangle Christian Center 11100 Fellowship Dr Raleigh
Wake Technical Community College Main Campus . .
Physical Education Building 9101 Fayetteville Rd Raleigh
Wendell Community Center 601 W Third St Wendell

Day Date Times
Thursday October 27 9:00a.m.—7:00 p.m.
Friday October 28 9:00a.m.—7:00 p.m.
Saturday October 29 8:30a.m.—2:00 p.m.
Sunday October 30 1:00 p.m. —5:00 p.m.
Monday October 31 9:00 a.m.—7:00 p.m.
Tuesday November 1 9:00 a.m.—7:00 p.m.
Wednesday November 2 9:00 a.m.—7:00 p.m.
Thursday November 3 9:00 a.m. —-7:00 p.m.
Friday November 4 9:00 a.m. —-7:00 p.m.
Saturday November 5 9:00a.m.—1:00 p.m.
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Facility Address City

Apex Community Center 53 Hunter St Apex

Avery Street Recreation Center Annex 201 Avery St Garner
Chavis Community Center 505 Martin Luther King, Jr Blvd Raleigh
Eastern Regional Center 1002 Dogwood Dr Zebulon
Herbert C Young Community Center 101 Wilkinson Ave Cary

Lake Lynn Community Center 7921 Ray Rd Raleigh
Northern Regional Center 350 E Holding Ave Wake Forest
WE Hunt Recreation Center 301 Stinson Ave Holly Springs

Day Date Times
Thursday October 20 9:00a.m.—7:00 p.m.
Friday October 21 9:00 a.m.—7:00 p.m.
Saturday October 22 8:30a.m.—2:00 p.m.
Sunday October 23 1:00 p.m. —5:00 p.m.
Monday October 24 9:00 a.m.—-7:00 p.m.
Tuesday October 25 9:00 a.m.—-7:00 p.m.
Wednesday | October 26 9:00 a.m.—-7:00 p.m.
Thursday October 27 9:00 a.m.—-7:00 p.m.
Friday October 28 9:00a.m.—7:00 p.m.
Saturday October 29 8:30a.m.—2:00 p.m.
Sunday October 30 1:00 p.m. —5:00 p.m.
Monday October 31 9:00 a.m.—7:00 p.m.
Tuesday November 1 9:00 a.m.—7:00 p.m.
Wednesday | November 2 9:00 a.m. —-7:00 p.m.
Thursday November 3 9:00 a.m.—-7:00 p.m.
Friday November 4 9:00 a.m. —-7:00 p.m.
Saturday November 5 9:00a.m.—1:00 p.m.
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Facility Address City
Wake County Board of Elections Office 337 S Salisbury St Raleigh
Day Date Times
Thursday October 20 8:30 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Friday October 21 8:30a.m.—5:00 p.m.
Saturday October 22 8:30a.m.-1:00 p.m.
Sunday October 23 1:00 p.m. —5:00 p.m.
Monday October 24 8:30a.m.—5:00 p.m.
Tuesday October 25 8:30a.m.—5:00 p.m.
Wednesday | October 26 8:30a.m.—5:00 p.m.
Thursday October 27 8:30 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Friday October 28 8:30a.m.—5:00 p.m.
Saturday October 29 8:30a.m.-1:00 p.m.
Sunday October 30 1:00 p.m. =5:00 p.m.
Monday October 31 8:30a.m.—5:00 p.m.
Tuesday November 1 8:30a.m.—-5:00 p.m.
Wednesday November 2 8:30a.m.—5:00 p.m.
Thursday November 3 8:30a.m.—5:00 p.m.
Friday November 4 8:30a.m.—-5:00 p.m.
Saturday November 5 9:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.




